
Harris County ADAC (Americans with Disabilites Act Coordinators) List

Departments/Courts/Constables & JP Contact Last Name Contact First Name Coordinator Alternate Phone # Ext Email Address

113th District Civil Court Boyd Jeff Yes  (832) 927-2585 jeff_boyd@justex.net

11th District Civil Court De La Rosa Gabriela Yes  (832) 927-2600 gabriela.delarosa@hcdistrictclerk.com

125th District Civil Court Stanfield Bridgett Yes  (832) 927-2553 bridgett_stanfield@justex.net

127th District Civil Court Syptak Donnie Yes  (832) 927-2527 donnie_syptak@justex.net

129th District Civil Court Thomas Delores Yes  (832) 927-2520 delores_thomas@justex.net

133rd District Civil Court Wall Betsy Yes  (832) 927-2483 betsy_wall@justex.net

14th Court of Appeals Prine Christopher Yes  (713) 274-2840 cprine@txcourts.gov

14th Court of Appeals McIntosh Kelly  Yes (713) 274-2839 kmcintosh@txcourts.gov

151st District Civil Court Teniente Corinna Yes  (832) 927-2460 corinna_teniente@justex.net

152nd District Civil Court Callico Nalani Yes  (832) 927-2434 nalani_callico@justex.net

157th District Civil Court Conley Barbara Yes  (832) 927-2410 barbara_conley@justex.net

164th District Civil Court Sanchez Andy Yes  (832) 927-2390 andy_sanchez@justex.net

165th District Civil Court Wilson Rick Yes  (832) 927-2364 rick_wilson@justex.net

174th District Criminal Court Madrid Diana Yes  (713) 755-6324 diana_madrid@justex.net

176th District Criminal Court Warner Janet Yes  (713) 755-6328 janet_warner@justex.net

177th District Criminal Court Boyston Chandra Yes  (713) 755-6332 chandra_boyston@justex.net

178th District Criminal Court Leal Mary Yes  (713) 755-6336 mary_leal@justex.net

179th District Criminal Court King John Yes  (713) 755-6340 john_king@justex.net

180th District Criminal Court Manuel Annette Yes  (713) 755-6344 annette_manuel@justex.net

182nd District Criminal Court Hasler Diane Yes  (713) 755-6350 diane_hasler@justex.net

183rd District Criminal Court Sanchez Eloisa Yes  (713) 755-6354 eloisa_sanchez@justex.net

184th District Criminal Court Ruth Deberely Yes  (713) 755-6358 deberely_ruth@justex.net

185th District Criminal Court Johnson Sherila Yes  (713) 755-6362 sherila_johnson@justex.net

189th District Civil Court Norton Cathy Yes  (832) 927-2346 cathy_norton@justex.net

190th District Civil Court Codina Lori Yes  (832) 927-2306 lori_codina@justex.net

1st Court of Appeals Prine Christopher Yes (713) 274-2840 cprine@txcourts.gov

1st Court of Appeals McIntosh Kelly Yes (713) 274-2839 kmcintosh@txcourts.gov

208th District Criminal Court Natemeyer Mona Yes  (713) 755-6374 mona_natemeyer@justex.net

209th District Criminal Court Joachim Kathy Yes  (713) 755-6378 kathy_joachim@justex.net

215th District Civil Court Ellis-Griggs Tricia Yes  (832) 927-2203 tricia_griggs@justex.net

228th District Criminal Court Guerrero Vanessa Yes  (713) 755-6650 vanessa_guerrero@justex.net

230th District Criminal Court Ross Quinesha Yes  (713) 755-6782 quinesha_ross@justex.net

232nd District Criminal Court Rodriguez Eddie Yes  (713) 755-6778 eddie_rodriquez@justex.net

234th District Civil Court Cornett Lawanda Yes  (832) 927-2225 lawanda_cornett@justex.net

245th District Family Court Diaz Rosa Yes  (713) 274-1245 rosa_diaz@justex.net

246th District Family Court Harris Yolanda Yes  (713) 274-4505 yolanda_harris@justex.net

247th District Family Court Hunt Pamela Yes  (713) 274-1247 pamela_hunt@justex.net

248th District Criminal Court Mustiful Gary Yes  (713) 755-7094 gary_mustiful@justex.net

257th District Family Court Parker Melissa Yes  (713) 274-4564 melissa_parker@justex.net

262nd District Criminal Court Almanza-Cerda Virginia Yes  (713) 755-6961 virginia_almanza@justex.net

263rd District Criminal Court Thomas-Brice Erica Yes  (713) 755-6944 erica_thomas-brice@justex.net

269th District Civil Court Garibay Alex Yes  (832) 927-2299 alex_garibay@justex.net

270th District Civil Court Nunez Monica Yes  (832) 927-2250 monica_nunez@justex.net

280th District Family Court Lindemann Susan Yes  (713) 274-4681 susan_lindemann@justex.net

281st District Civil Court Torres Rick Yes  (832) 927-2131 rick_torres@justex.net

295th District Civil Court Vacant Yes  (832) 927-1384
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2nd Admin. Jud. Region IV-D - Court 1 Halsey Ruth Yes  (713) 755-5339 ruth_halsey@justex.net

2nd Admin. Jud. Region IV-D - Court 2 McPherson Sandra Yes  (713) 755-2910 sandra_mcpherson@justex.net

2nd Admin. Jud. Region IV-D - Court 3 Beard Jeanandria Yes  (713) 755-5353 jeanandria_beard@justex.net

2nd Admin. Jud. Region IV-D - Court 4 Laureano Maria Yes (713) 755-6856 maria_laureano@justex.net

308th District Family Court Ovalle Norma Yes  (713) 274-4600 norma_ovalle@justex.net

309th District Family Court Russell Madeline Yes  (713) 274-4520 madeline_russell@justex.net

310th District Family Court Nguyen Molly Yes  (713) 274-1310 molly_nguyen@justex.net

311th District Family Court Almendarez Victor Yes  (713) 274-4583 victor_almendarez@justex.net

312th District Family Court Plotkin Pat Yes  (713) 274-4540 pat_plotkin@justex.net

313th District Juvenile Court Yates Natalie Yes  (713) 222-4905 natalie_yates@justex.net

314th District Juvenile Court Millard Michael Yes  (713) 222-4915 michael_millard@justex.net

315th District Juvenile Court Bryant Beverly Yes  (713) 222-4955 beverly_bryant@justex.net

333rd District Civil Court Garcia Vicki Yes  (832) 927-1805 vicki_garcia@justex.net

334th District Civil Court Bucko Walter Yes  (832) 927-1830 walter_bucko@justex.net

337th District Criminal Court Debruyn Joseph Yes  (713) 755-7746 joseph_debruyn@justex.net

338th District Criminal Court Lopez Norma Yes  (713) 755-7774 norma_lopez@justex.net

339th District Criminal Court Bates Cynthia Yes  (713) 755-7784 cynthia_bates@justex.net

351st District Criminal Court Zama Pete Yes  (713) 755-5620 peter_zama@justex.net

55th District Civil Court Cardenas George Yes  (832) 927-2653 george_cardenas@justex.net

61st District Civil Court Coons Darla Yes  (832) 927-2626 darla_coons@justex.net

80th District Civil Court Miranda Sonia Yes  (832) 927-2698 sonia_miranda@justex.net

911 Emergency Network Rodriguez Carmen Yes (832) 237-9911 crodriguez@911.org

911 Emergency Network Fonseca Tino Yes (832) 237-9911 tfonseca@911.org

Auditor's Office Philips Carolyn Yes  (281) 376-5512 carolyn.philips@aud.hctx.net

Budget Management Department  (HRRM) Guillen Gracie Yes (713) 274-5419 gracie.guillen@bmd.hctx.net

Central Technology Services Casas Iris Yes (713) 274-7716 iris.casas@cts.hctx.net

Central Technology Services Williams Patricia Yes (713) 274-8836 patricia.williams@cts.hctx.net

Children's Assessment Center Jankovsky Dorota Yes  (713) 986-3524 dorota.jankovsky@cac.hctx.net

Children's Assessment Center Runge Betsey  Yes (713) 986-3485 betsey.runge@cac.hctx.net

Commissioner Precinct 1 Hines Valencia  Yes (713) 991-6881 1016 valencia.hines@cp1.hctx.net

Commissioner Precinct 1 Anthony Judy Yes  (713) 991-6881 1097 judy.anthony@cp1.hctx.net

Commissioner Precinct 2 Reed Dorena Yes (713) 274-2375 dorena.reed@pct2.hctx.net

Commissioner Precinct 2 Matamoros Carol Yes (713) 274-2372 carol.matamoros@pct2.hctx.net

Commissioner Precinct 3 Flores Beverly Yes (713) 274-3217 bflores@pct3.com

Commissioner Precinct 3 Joe Conrad Yes (713) 755-6306 cjoe@pct3.com

Commissioner Precinct 4 Will Michele Yes  (713) 274-4134 mwill@hcp4.net

Commissioner Precinct 4 Luffman Barbara Yes (713) 755-6444 bluffman@hcp4.net

Community Services Shaw Michele Yes (713) 578-2219 michele.shaw@csd.hctx.net

Community Services Hudson Linda Yes (713) 578-2289 linda.hudson@csd.hctx.net

Community Services Transit Operations Jones David Yes (713) 578-2044 david.jones@csd.hctx.net

Community Supervision & Corrections Meinberg Erwin Yes  (713) 755-2762 erwin.meinberg@csc.hctx.net

Community Supervision & Corrections Carter Sandra  Yes (713) 755-2720 sandra.carter@csc.hctx.net

Constable Precinct 1 Shaw Captain Carl Yes  (713) 755-5200 carl.shaw@cn1.hctx.net

Constable Precinct 2 Bellotte Kimberly Yes (713) 274-6202 kim.bellotte@cn2.hctx.net

Constable Precinct 2 Scott Liz  Yes (713) 477-2766 liz.scott@cn2.hctx.net

Constable Precinct 3 Lindsey Irene Yes  (281) 427-4792 irene.lindsey@cn3.hctx.net
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Constable Precinct 4 Combest Captain Michael W. Yes  (281) 401-6253 michael.combest@cd4.hctx.net

Constable Precinct 4 Harrison Lynn Yes (281) 401-6209 lynn.harrison@cd4.hctx.net

Constable Precinct 5 Kuithe Dennis Yes  (281) 492-3513 dennis.kuithe@cn5.net

Constable Precinct 5 Maranto Lt. John Yes (281) 492-3531 john.maranto@cn5.hctx.net

Constable Precinct 6 Garza Victor Yes (713) 274-3400 victor.garza@cn6.hctx.net

Constable Precinct 7 Ewing Roberta Yes  (713) 643-6118 roberta.ewing@cn7.hctx.net

Constable Precinct 8 Kimball Jodi Yes (713) 274-3477 jodi.kimball@cn8.hctx.net

Constable Precinct 8 Lon Janell Yes (713) 274-3481 janell.lon@cn8.hctx.net

County Attorney's Office Garcia Lina Yes  (713) 755-5281 lina.garcia@cao.hctx.net

County Attorney's Office Begle Eileen  Yes (713) 755-7159 eileen.begle@cao.hctx.net

County Clerk Sheppard Laura Yes  (713) 755-3550 lsheppard@cco.hctx.net

County Clerk Mackay Vicky  Yes (713) 755-3561 vmackay@cco.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #1 - Civil Hammond Melissa Yes  (713) 368-6610 melissa_hammond@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #1 - Criminal Harrison Karen Yes  (713) 755-6180 karen_harrison@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #10 - Criminal Rodriguez Marvin Yes  (713) 755-6216 marvin_rodriguez@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #11 - Criminal Ferrel Rachel Yes  (713) 755-7780 rachel_ferrel@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #12 - Criminal Spears Stephanie Yes  (713) 755-7738 stephanie_spears@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #12 - Criminal Reagan Renee  Yes (713) 755-7738 renee_reagan@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #13 - Criminal Smith Mary Yes  (713) 755-7950 mary_smith@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #14 - Criminal Montero Gabriel Yes  (713) 755-5683 gabriel_monetero@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #15 - Criminal Conte Laura Yes  (713) 755-4760 laura_conte@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #2 - Civil Cantada Grace Yes  (713) 368-6641 grace_cantada@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #2 - Criminal Khalaf Rosario Yes  (713) 755-6184 rosario_khalaf@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #3 - Civil McEwen Dawn Yes  (713) 368-6660 dawn_mcewen@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #3 - Criminal Cummings Carol Yes  (713) 755-6188 carol_cummings@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #4 - Civil Baker Stephanie Yes  (713) 368-6680 stephanie_baker@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #4 - Criminal Florido Yolanda Yes  (713) 755-6192 yolanda_florido@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #5 - Criminal Perry Cathy Yes  (713) 755-6196 cathy_perry@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #6 - Criminal Vazquez Carmen Yes  (713) 755-6200 carmen_vazquez@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #7 - Criminal Gunder Peggy Yes  (713) 755-6204 peggy_gunder@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #8 - Criminal Ramos Donna Yes  (713) 755-6208 donna_ramos@ccl.hctx.net

County Ct at Law #9 - Criminal Gilbert Sheri Yes  (713) 755-6212 sheri_gilbert@ccl.hctx.net

County Cts at Criminal Law - Court Mgmt Cherry Sylvia  Yes (713) 755-8956 sylvia_cherry@ccl.hctx.net

County Cts at Criminal Law - Court Mgmt Mize Iliana Yes  (713) 755-7732 iliana_mize@ccl.hctx.net

County Cts at Criminal Law - Court Mgmt Wells Ed  Yes (713) 755-5394 ed_wells@ccl.co.harris.tx.us

County Judge Abbott Leanna  Yes (713) 755-4011 leanna.abbott@cjo.hctx.net

County Judge Flores Rudy Yes  (713) 755-4019 rudy.flores@cjo.hctx.net

County Library Mitchell Marsha Yes  (713) 749-9092 mmitchel@hcpl.net

County Treasurer's Office Anderson Sonya Yes  (713) 755-5123 sonyaanderson@hctx.net

District Attorney Rose Brian Yes  (713) 755-5816 rose_brian@dao.hctx.net

District Attorney Durfee Scott  Yes (713) 755-5816 durfee_scott@dao.hctx.net

District Attorney - Victim/Witness Division Permenter Michelle Yes (713) 755-6655 permenter_michelle@dao.hctx.net

District Clerk Johnson Darlene  Yes (713) 755-2971 darlene.johnson@hcdistrictclerk.com

District Clerk Conaway Amy Yes  (713) 755-2970 amy.conaway@hcdistrickclerk.com

District Courts - Administrative Office Ramon Ralph Yes  (713) 755-7646 ralph_ramon@justex.net

District Courts - Administrative Office Brawner Cindy  Yes (713) 755-6467 cindy_brawner@justex.net

District Courts - Administrative Office Knox Patti  Yes (713) 755-8469 patti_knox@justex.net
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District Courts - Administrative Office Kimbrough Genetha Yes  (713) 755-0953 genetha_kimbrough@justex.net

District Courts - Administrative Office Lopez Norma Yes (713)-755-6575 norma_lopez@justex.net

Domestic Relations Office Simpson David W. Yes  (713) 755-6772 david.simpson@dro.hctx.net

Domestic Relations Office Covelli Christine  Yes (713) 755-6769 christine.covelli@dro.hctx.net

Engineering Department Herbert Sheryl Yes (713) 274-1570 sheryl.herbert@hcpid.org

Engineering Department Gomez Erica Yes (713) 274-1529 erica.gomez@hcpid.org

Facilities & Property Management Spiller Tanisher Yes (713) 274-9771 tanisher.spiller@fpm.hctx.net 

Facilities & Property Management Hicks Kevin Yes (713) 274-9766 kevin.hicks@fpm.hctx.net

Fire Marshal's Office Christensen Laurie Yes (281) 436-8021 laurie.christensen@fmo.hctx.net 

Flood Control Kelley-Roach Kathy Yes (713) 684-4119 kathy.roach@hcfcd.org

Institute of Forensic Sciences Beavers Marris  Yes (713) 796-6847 marris.beavers@ifs.hctx.net

Institute of Forensic Sciences Joseph Monica Yes  (713) 796-6840 monica.joseph@ifs.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 1-1 Vu Tom Yes  (713) 274-0651 tom_vu@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 1-1 Nguyen Katherina  Yes (713) 274-0653 katherina_nguyen@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 1-2 Nycum-Salazar Stephanie Yes  (713) 274-0617 stephanie_salazar@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 1-2 Astorga Cheryl  Yes (713) 274-0637 cheryl_astorga@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 2-1 Garza Luis Yes  (281) 481-9630 luis_garza@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 2-1 Hardy Shelley  Yes (281) 481-9630 shelley_hardy@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 2-2 Washington Myron Yes  (713) 274-6124 myron_washington@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 3-1 Delasbur Desiree Yes  (713) 450-1160 desiree_delasbour@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 3-1 Harris Sharon Yes (713) 450-1160 sharon_harris@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 3-2 Seastrunk Amber Yes  (281) 427-7449 amber_seastrunk@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 4-1 Lujan Rebecca Yes  (281) 401-7400 rebecca_lujan@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 4-2 Hobson Tracy Yes (713) 274-2454 tracy_hobson@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 4-2 Kessinger Jennifer Yes (713) 274-2467 jennifer_kessinger@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 5-1 Keels Kerri Lea  Yes (713) 661-5279 kerri_keels@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 5-1 Abbey Debbie Yes  (713) 661-5279 debbie_abbey@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 5-2 Lopez Veronica Yes (281) 463-7741 veronica_lopez@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 5-2 Kemp Janet Yes (281) 463-7741 janet_kemp@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 6-1 Booth Sandra Yes  (713) 274-3985 sandra_booth@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 6-2 Cervantes Hilda Yes  (713) 921-6141 hilda_cervantes@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 7-1 Johnson Sheritta Yes  (713) 274-1459 sheritta_johnson@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 7-2 Blaylock Michelle Yes  (713) 643-1512 michelle_blaylock@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 8-1 Taylor Sherry Yes  (713) 274-6588 sherry_taylor@jp.hctx.net

Justice of the Peace 8-2 Ghormley Judy Yes  (281) 486-9713 X10 judy_ghormley@jp.hctx.net

Juvenile Probation Shelton Matthew Yes  (713) 222-4243 matthew.shelton@hcjpd.hctx.net

Juvenile Probation Mayfield Kendall  Yes (713) 222-4808 kendall.mayfield@hcjpd.hctx.net

Legislative Services Brown Geanita Yes (713) 755-1280 geanita.brown@hctx.net

Legislative Services Garner Karen Yes (713) 755-1438 karen.garner@hctx.net

OHS&EM Drouet Lindsey Yes (713) 881-3079 lindsey.drouet@oem.hctx.net

OHS&EM Menke Mardie Yes (713) 426-9539 mardie.menke@oem.hctx.net

Pollution Control Hill Craig Yes (713) 274-6425 craig.hill@pcs.hctx.net

Pollution Control Guynn Elizabeth Yes (713) 274-6438 elizabeth.guynn@pcs.hctx.net

Public Defender's Office Donley Roger Yes (713) 274-6737 roger.donley@pdo.hctx.net

Public Defender's Office White Alicia Yes (713) 368-0016 alicia.white@pdo.hctx.net

Public Health Anderson Ed  Yes (713) 439-6005 ehanderson@hcphes.org
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Harris County ADAC (Americans with Disabilites Act Coordinators) List

Departments/Courts/Constables & JP Contact Last Name Contact First Name Coordinator Alternate Phone # Ext Email Address

Pretrial Services Smith Myra Yes  (713) 755-5180 myra_smith@justex.net

Pretrial Services Roberts Aurora Yes (713) 755-8252 aurora_roberts@justex.net

Probate Court 1 Stiles Ruth Ann  Yes (713) 368-6700 ruth.stiles@prob.hctx.net

Probate Court 1 Hightower Kimberly Yes  (713) 368-6700 kimberly.hightower@prob.hctx.net

Probate Court 2 Eiteman Wanda Yes  (713) 368-6713 wanda.eiteman@prob.hctx.net

Probate Court 2 Lewis Marilyn  Yes (713) 368-6710 marilyn.lewis@prob.hctx.net

Probate Court 3 Jagnanan Deanise  Yes (713) 368-6737 deanise.jagnanan@ prob.hctx.net

Probate Court 3 Conrad James B. Yes  (713) 368-6738 james.conrad@prob.hctx.net

Probate Court 4 Martinez Jose Yes  (713) 368-6767 jose.martinez@prob.hctx.net

Probate Court 4 Harris Eileen  Yes (713) 368-6767 eileen.harris@prob.hctx.net

Protective Services Davis Paulette  Yes (713) 394-4080 paulette.davis@cps.hctx.net

Protective Services Jackson Delores Yes  (713) 394-4076 delores.jackson@cps.hctx.net

Purchasing Saldivar Alfonso Yes (713) 274-4432 alfonso.saldivar@pur.hctx.net

Purchasing Melancon Sandra Yes (713) 274-4428 sandra.melancon@pur.hctx.net

Sheriff's Civil Service Commission Miller Jerri Yes (713) 755-7539 jerri.miller@hctx.net

Sheriff's Civil Service Commission Mims William H. (Sonny) Yes (713) 755-7539 sonny.mims@scs.hctx.net

Sheriff's Department-Executive Bureau/HR Perry William Yes  (713) 755-6007 william.perry@sheriff.hctx.net

Sheriff's Department Detention Laws William R. (Robby) Yes (713) 755-9274 william.laws@sheriff.hctx.net

Sheriff's Department Detention Kelly Bernard Yes (713) 755-9220 bernard.kelly@sheriff.hctx.net

Tax Office Curtis Latasha Yes (713) 274-8054 latasha.curtis@tax.hctx.net

Tax Office Pinina Carolyn Yes (713) 274-8055 carolyn.pinina@tax.hctx.net

Texas Cooperative Extension Todd Diana Yes (713) 274-0962 dgtodd@ag.tamu.edu

Texas Cooperative Extension Scono Rebecca Yes (713) 274-0970 rebecca.scono@ag.tamu.edu

Toll Road Riske Donna Yes (713) 587-7815 donna.riske@hctra.org

Toll Road Rander Page Yes (713) 587-7932 page.rander@hctra.org
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